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ОБИКНОВЕНА КЛЮЧАЛКА | 237

     5A-1        

RODOP

2A-9

Материал
Втулка Код

Корпус: ЦАМ

Втулка: ЦАМ

Гайка: ЦАМ

3мм ДБ

Хром

237-1-10

        6мм 
Триъгълник

6мм Квадрат

Кръстообразен

237-1-15

237-1-21

237-1-26

Код
Черен

237-2-10

237-2-15

237-2-21

237-2-2610мм

* Всички размери са в милиметри
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ЕЗИЦИ С ОГРАНИЧИТЕЛ

КОД 015 017 070

H 0 6 12

L 31 29 26

Монтажен отвор

Тип на ключа


